Pangalan:

Ponuio: l—d-ug ang I:lm:lng mﬁh:mg binng =a hrncmg binng niko,

10

19

2

7

3

12

18

1

15

4

11

)

13

9

16

20

6

14

17

sampu

dalawa

dalawampu

apat

labing walo

labing pito

isa

labintatlo

pito

labing-isa

anim

walo

labing siyam

lima

labindalawa

labing-apat

labing-lima

siyam

labing-anim

]
tatlog L IVEWORKSHEETS




